Brancharden far Pager Date 4/18/2007 Tim 2+20 , Division of Corporation Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations **Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H07000100873 3))) H070001008733ABC-Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations APR Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: ω Account Name : ROETZEL & ANDRESS TN, Account Number : I2000000121 \triangleright Phone : (239)649-6200 ē Fax Number : (239)261-3659 9 AL LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 8 NH MH ÷ SPAINT PARTNERS, L.L.C., A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY RECEIVE $\overline{c}\overline{c}$ H H H ÷Ei Certificate of Status 1 ω Certified Copy 1 APR Page Count 01 07 Estimated Charge \$60.00 **Electronic Filing Menu** Corporate Filing Menu Help

| | | CC | OVER LETTER | | , | |
|---|---------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--|----------------------|-----|
| | TO: Registrat Division | tion Section of Corporations | | | | |
| | SUBJECT: | PAINT PARTNERS, L.L. | | | | |
| | | (Name of | (Limited Liability Company) | | | |
| | The enclosed Arti | icles of Amendment and fee(s) are | submitted for filing. | | | |
| | Please return all c | correspondence concerning this ma | atter to the following: | | | |
| | | TRACEY A. MANCINI, C | CP | ÷ | ÷ | · 、 |
| n vine | | ROETZEL & ANDRESS | | · . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | <u>:</u> } | |
| a ta barra da daga Ta da sa ta daga Ta da sa ta da da sa ta | ing a second | 850 PARK SHORE DRIV | (Firm/Company) E, TRLANON CENTRE, 3RD | FLOOR, NAPLES, FL | 2. 44 9.4 . 34103 | |
| • • | · · · · | , and the second descent | (Address) | TAL | 20 | : |
| <u>.</u> | | NAPLES, FL 34103 | | | | |
| | | (Ci | ity/State and Zip Code) | VI | | |
| | For further inform | nation concerning this matter, pleas | æ call: | | | i |
| | TRACEY | (Name of Person) | &. () | | | |
| | | | (Alca Chie & Day) | | 0h | |
| | | | | | | |
| | Enclosed is a check: | for the following amount: | | | | |
| | Enclosed is a check : | - | S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl | losed) | |

.

- - - -

. :::- ____

R&A Naples Fax

Pagei 4

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

Date: 4/18/2007 Time: 2:20 PM To: @ 18502050383

| P. | AINT PARTNERS, L.L.C., A Florida limited liability company | _ |
|----------|---|---|
| | (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) | , |
| | | -* |
| | | |
| FIRST: | The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>Apr11 13</u> , 2007 and assigned Apr document number <u>107000039924</u> | |
| SECOND: | This amendment is submitted to amend the following: $0.72 - 0.072$ | |
| | Please change name of Registered Agent and Manager/Member Detail | |
| e ng e | "James T. Decker" to "James P. Decker." Please change born the Web | site हिस्सक्त है। लिखन्स |
| · · · | "Sunbiz.org" and the documents posted as Articles of Amendment to | |
| | Articles of Organization of PAINT PARTNERS, L.L.C., a Florida limit | ed training any |
| • • | liability company. | 1.1.2.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1 |
| | | |
| | · · · | - |
| | | . |
| | | |
| | | |
| | , | |
| Dated An | <u>11 17, 2007</u> | |
| | | I |
| | | |
| | William R. Q'Neill, as Agent for and on behalf of Member | |
| | Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member | |
| | Typed or printed name of signee | |
| | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00